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#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASART-MN1 1:41.00

Reitz, Drew 12 Lawson, Ian 11

Hellie, Jack 12 Nieters, Jack 12

26.80 27.92 22.4823.80

AHTCH-MN2 1:42.47

Bateman, Cole 12 Schoettmer, Josh 12

Fairbanks, Riley 10 Fairbanks, Ethan 12

24.45 29.32 22.6326.07

AMTVD-MN3 1:44.34

Speath, Jack JR Gort, Tyler SR

Mitlyng, Daylen 11 Peters, Adam SR

25.91 28.88 23.2826.27

AWLMR4 1:46.05

McLain, Michael 12 Kelly, Josh 12

Flegel, Trent 11 Haugen, Connor 12

26.22 30.80 23.6825.35

ADCL-MN5 1:46.28

Darland, Isaac 12 Dahlseng, Eric 12

Erickson, Logan 10 Hughes, Josh 11

29.22 27.59 23.1626.31

BSART-MN6 1:48.38

Nordlund, Trever 11 Maurer, Ben 12

Hollingsworth, Conner 11 Peichel, Chad 10

28.93 30.17 23.6325.65

CSART-MN7 1:49.97

Anderson, Brady 12 Martin, Jake 10

Weiler, Zach 10 Scharf, Ryan 12

28.92 30.31 24.7625.98

AROCO-MN8 1:50.68

Meyer, Sam SO Schleppenbach, Victor SO

Barby, Codey JR Jacobs, Jesse SR

28.54 32.25 23.1226.77

AMSC-MN9 1:52.10

Schwieters, John JR Glasener, Noah FR

Pearson, Keenan SR Beste, Matthew SO

28.93 33.09 24.5625.52

DSART-MN10 1:54.18

Terhaar, Spencer 10 Jarl, Jonathan 11

Dockendorf, Mitchell 08 Iler, Matt 11

28.76 31.24 25.9928.19

BMTVD-MN11 1:55.92

Christians, Collin SR Glomstad, Kane JR

Anderson, Calin JR Varpness, Joe JR

30.78 32.03 25.9227.19

AAPLO-MN12 1:56.79

Gerads, Lucas SO Carlson, Corey SO

Dickey, Anthony SR Tollefson, Andy JR

30.45 31.92 26.5327.89

BWLMR13 1:59.98

Shuldes, Carter 11 Muldrow, Chris 11

Nilles-Melchert, Thomas 11Sieu, Sidney 11

32.86 33.09 23.9730.06

BMSC-MN14 2:01.80

Danielson, Tobie SR Keller, Matthew FR

Uphus, Ted JR Sand, Ryan SR

30.66 35.53 25.7629.85

CMSC-MN15 2:02.99

Hoppe, Justin SO Schmiesing, Tim FR

Schreiner, Isaac 8 Rieland, Grant SO

30.06 35.78 26.8130.34

BDCL-MN16 2:04.35

Schumann, Thomas 10 Green, Josiah 11

Johnson, Brendon 08 Lazarre, Taylor 10

30.77 34.51 27.5631.51

DMSC-MN17 2:04.82

Duclos, Jonah SR Herdering, Nick FR

Warzecha, Kenny 8 Schulte, Ryan SO

31.56 37.72 25.4030.14

CDCL-MN18 2:06.63

Evans, Mitchell 10 Iverson, Tanner 11

Atkinson, Isaac 08 Baatz, Brandon 08

32.07 35.58 28.2030.78

BAPLO-MN19 2:07.18

Boucher, Ben FR Lerch, Matt SO

Stegner, Darien SR Schulz, Jeremy FR

32.07 36.19 27.8131.11

BHTCH-MN20 2:09.12

Schmit, Daron 12 Lewandowski, Peter 10

Hoeft, Jamisen 7 Stai, Jacob 12

31.86 39.96 28.3528.95

CWLMR21 2:09.26

VanKlompenburg, Nash 8 Kuchta, Ryan 8

Hopman, Charlie 10 Engelkes, Brandon 11

34.22 34.98 27.9232.14

CMTVD-MN22 2:16.22

Erickson, Jacob SO Kuhlman, Reece

Gee-Hoover, Thomas FR Streich, Blake FR

32.98 36.14 34.3732.73

DDCL-MN23 2:18.02

Winkelman, Adam 10 Maurer, Austin 09

Nichols, Josiah 08 Ceasar, Zach 08

36.18 38.46 27.5735.81

BROCO-MN24 2:24.24

Heinen, Zach 08 Wensmann, Brett JR

Austad, Nick FR Hoese, Graham FR

47.64 36.89 26.9932.72

DMTVD-MN25 2:32.10

Wheeler, Adam FR Kontz, Connor FR

Kontz, Luke FR Albers, Donavon

43.30 36.63 37.6334.54

DWLMR--- DQ

Steffen, Skyler 9 Schaefbauer, Joe 9

Orsten, Darren 9 Johnson, Kelvin 9

33.69 35.81 28.9437.70

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WLMR 12McLain, Michael1 1:49.68

24.22 26.82 29.7428.90

MSC-MN SRBarreto, Felipe2 1:54.67

25.20 28.34 30.3730.76

HTCH-MN 9Trettin, Matt3 1:57.54

26.44 29.19 31.2730.64

SART-MN 10Skoe, Erik4 1:57.60

26.46 29.30 30.7631.08

MTVD-MN 11Mitlyng, Daylen5 1:59.89

28.61 31.45 28.5031.33

SART-MN 10Tunnell, Blake6 2:00.36

27.30 30.33 30.5632.17

WLMR 11Flegel, Trent7 2:00.44

27.86 30.69 30.3131.58

MTVD-MN SOPeters, Andrew8 2:01.39

27.15 30.30 32.2631.68

DCL-MN 12Darland, Isaac9 2:02.36

26.60 29.81 34.1031.85

WLMR 12Fenske, Chaz10 2:02.80

27.44 30.29 32.9932.08

MSC-MN FRHeller, Ben11 2:03.55

27.98 30.93 31.9132.73

SART-MN 10Sanchez, Bryan12 2:04.15

27.15 30.91 32.6533.44

MSC-MN SRStalboerger, Aaron13 2:04.97

27.26 31.10 33.4333.18

SART-MN 09Kadlec, Tyler14 2:05.27

27.67 31.82 32.4333.35

MSC-MN SOHoppe, Justin15 2:05.54

28.01 32.07 32.5432.92

DCL-MN 12Cron, Dakota16 2:07.58

29.08 32.92 32.1633.42

HTCH-MN 7Hoeft, Jamisen17 2:08.70

28.59 32.87 32.7334.51

DCL-MN 11Walkama, Jeremy18 2:08.79

28.76 32.28 33.7933.96

DCL-MN 10Oster, Tim19 2:08.87

28.45 32.11 34.3533.96

ROCO-MN JRSpengler, Max20 2:10.01

27.99 32.39 34.6934.94

MTVD-MN JRVarpness, Joe21 2:13.84

29.26 32.41 37.0135.16

WLMR 10Van Klompenburg, McCoy22 2:15.29

30.35 34.17 34.6636.11

MTVD-MN SOErickson, Jacob23 2:17.00

31.09 34.43 34.8536.63

HTCH-MN 10Kaminsky, Josiah24 2:17.64

30.80 34.72 35.6936.43

ROCO-MN FRHoese, Graham25 2:20.22

30.75 35.98 34.4639.03

HTCH-MN 10Lewandowski, Peter26 2:22.12

32.09 35.29 37.3637.38

ROCO-MN FRGuevara, Chris27 2:25.13

32.64 36.68 37.6138.20

APLO-MN SOKnutson, Eli28 2:29.55

31.65 37.82 40.2239.86

ROCO-MN 08Astrup, Adam29 2:32.92

34.53 39.60 37.6641.13

APLO-MN FRSchulz, Jeremy30 2:55.04

33.13 39.37 19.821:22.72

APLO-MN FRHight, Bob31 2:58.38

37.57 44.43 47.9648.42

APLO-MN SOGirgen-Kurtz, Jon32 3:00.61

37.29 50.37
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#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MTVD-MN JRSpeath, Jack1 2:09.27

26.85 30.64 31.2240.56

DCL-MN 12Dahlseng, Eric2 2:11.44

26.72 33.15 33.8837.69

SART-MN 11Lawson, Ian3 2:12.66

27.80 35.91 31.6837.27

SART-MN 11Nordlund, Trever4 2:14.09

28.12 33.98 31.3640.63

HTCH-MN 10Fairbanks, Riley5 2:15.62

27.85 33.35

HTCH-MN 12Schoettmer, Josh6 2:16.66

28.71 35.52 32.2440.19

DCL-MN 10Schumann, Thomas7 2:18.01

29.99 35.42 32.0040.60

SART-MN 10Weiler, Zach8 2:18.32

27.48 36.52 32.7141.61

MTVD-MN SRGort, Tyler9 2:19.59

30.40 37.91 33.5037.78

MSC-MN JRSchwieters, John10 2:20.29

29.79 34.38 31.7744.35

SART-MN 12Maurer, Ben11 2:20.62

29.14 37.11 34.0740.30

APLO-MN SOGerads, Lucas12 2:21.24

28.67 37.09 32.8442.64

WLMR 12Derouin, A J13 2:21.41

28.09 36.13 34.0343.16

MTVD-MN JRGlomstad, Kane14 2:23.86

31.30 38.59 31.4542.52

APLO-MN SOCarlson, Corey15 2:25.73

31.04 37.57 34.3042.82

DCL-MN 09Warren, Nolan16 2:27.20

32.03 38.54 32.8443.79

ROCO-MN SOSchleppenbach, Victor17 2:29.62

30.32 38.49 37.1243.69

MSC-MN FRGlasener, Noah18 2:32.43

31.87 40.10 36.3444.12

MSC-MN JRUphus, Ted19 2:32.66

31.56 36.68

MTVD-MN SRChristians, Collin20 2:34.43

34.53 36.30 35.5548.05

MSC-MN 8Warzecha, Kenny21 2:34.87

30.70 40.75 35.4547.97

HTCH-MN 7Bateman, Logan22 2:43.01

33.82 42.81 34.5751.81

WLMR 8VanKlompenburg, Nash23 2:48.95

36.62 43.21 36.1852.94

DCL-MN 08Nichols, Josiah24 2:49.02

37.41 41.06 37.0753.48

WLMR 9Orsten, Darren25 2:52.36

39.02 43.23 38.3651.75

ROCO-MN JRWensmann, Brett26 2:52.40

39.17 44.29 41.4147.53

APLO-MN 08Wander, Connor27 2:59.68

41.42 46.14 35.3456.78

WLMR 8Kuchta, Ryan--- DQ

39.80 47.87 41.7650.03

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HTCH-MN 12Bateman, Cole1 21.85

SART-MN 12Hellie, Jack2 22.21

SART-MN 12Reitz, Drew3 23.08

SART-MN 12Nieters, Jack4 23.37

HTCH-MN 12Fairbanks, Ethan5 23.58

MSC-MN SRRoss, Ethan6 23.77

ROCO-MN SRJacobs, Jesse7 23.83

ROCO-MN JRBarby, Codey8 23.88

DCL-MN 11Hughes, Josh9 23.90

WLMR 12Haugen, Connor10 23.98

MTVD-MN SRPeters, Adam11 24.04

SART-MN 10Peichel, Chad12 24.20

MSC-MN JRBlommel, Brent13 24.22

DCL-MN 10Erickson, Logan14 24.26

WLMR 11Sieu, Sidney15 24.92

WLMR 12Kelly, Josh16 25.12

MSC-MN SRSand, Ryan17 25.40

WLMR 10Miller, Teman18 25.62

MSC-MN SOBeste, Matthew19 25.63

HTCH-MN 9Drape, Dane20 26.05

MTVD-MNHein, Carson21 26.08

ROCO-MN SRHoese, Andrew22 26.65

APLO-MN SRDickey, Anthony23 27.09

DCL-MN 08Johnson, Brendon24 27.49

ROCO-MN 08Hanson, Miles25 27.59

HTCH-MN 12Stai, Jacob26 27.95

APLO-MN SOLerch, Matt27 28.27

MTVD-MN FRKontz, Luke28 28.97

APLO-MN 08Larcom, Neal29 31.82

MTVD-MN FRWheeler, Adam30 32.89

ROCO-MN 07Frank, Creighton31 x35.42

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

APLO-MN SRStegner, Darien1 302.70

MTVD-MNAlbers, Donavon2 242.20

HTCH-MN 10Jensen, Connor3 219.30

ROCO-MN JRMayers, Austin4 203.45

DCL-MN 10Lazarre, Taylor5 197.55

SART-MN 12Schnepf, Alec6 196.05

DCL-MN 10Winkelman, Adam7 178.25

MSC-MN JRRothfork, Caleb8 170.25

MSC-MN JRHorn, Kenny9 160.20

MTVD-MN FRStreich, Blake10 155.40

SART-MN 07Boenish, Nathan11 151.10

HTCH-MN 9Ross, Zach12 146.70

HTCH-MN 12Stai, Jacob13 133.40

MSC-MN SOBeste, Isaac14 97.50

MSC-MN 7Viere, Matthew15 84.55

ROCO-MN 07Molitor, Sam16 70.35

MTVD-MN FRWheeler, Adam--- DQ

APLO-MN SOKosel, Troy--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HTCH-MN 12Bateman, Cole1 53.28

24.39 28.89

SART-MN 11Hollingsworth, Conner2 57.79

26.83 30.96

MSC-MN SRPearson, Keenan3 58.26

26.62 31.64

WLMR 11Flegel, Trent4 59.40

27.85 31.55

MSC-MN SRRoss, Ethan5 59.59

27.37 32.22

SART-MN 10Weiler, Zach6 1:00.65

27.93 32.72

WLMR 12Derouin, A J7 1:01.16

28.10 33.06

DCL-MN 12Darland, Isaac8 1:01.32

27.60 33.72

MTVD-MN 11Mitlyng, Daylen9 1:01.77

28.48 33.29

SART-MN 10Tunnell, Blake10 1:02.26

28.76 33.50

ROCO-MN SOMeyer, Sam11 1:02.50

28.29 34.21

MTVD-MN JRAnderson, Calin12 1:02.69

28.85 33.84

SART-MN 10Sanchez, Bryan13 1:04.05

29.29 34.76

APLO-MN SRDickey, Anthony14 1:05.08

30.55 34.53

HTCH-MN 7Hoeft, Jamisen15 1:05.85

30.01 35.84

DCL-MN 10Erickson, Logan16 1:06.86

29.13 37.73

MSC-MN 8Schreiner, Isaac17 1:07.87

30.41 37.46

WLMR 11Nilles-Melchert, Thomas18 1:09.97

32.86 37.11

DCL-MN 08Atkinson, Isaac19 1:13.71

32.01 41.70

ROCO-MN SRHoese, Andrew20 1:13.97

33.03 40.94

MSC-MN JRUphus, Ted21 1:14.15

32.97 41.18

HTCH-MN 7Bateman, Logan22 1:14.34

34.21 40.13

ROCO-MN FRAustad, Nick23 1:14.97

33.14 41.83

DCL-MN 08Johnson, Brendon24 1:17.69

33.84 43.85

APLO-MN FRBoucher, Ben25 1:18.06

33.96 44.10

ROCO-MN JRMayers, Austin26 1:19.23

31.79 47.44

HTCH-MN 10Lewandowski, Peter27 1:20.49

36.10 44.39
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WLMR 10Hopman, Charlie28 1:23.43

37.60 45.83

MTVD-MN FRGee-Hoover, Thomas29 1:27.91

36.95 50.96

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WLMR 12McLain, Michael1 49.23

23.55 25.68

SART-MN 12Hellie, Jack2 50.25

23.85 26.40

SART-MN 12Reitz, Drew3 51.79

24.48 27.31

ROCO-MN JRBarby, Codey4 52.13

24.81 27.32

ROCO-MN SRJacobs, Jesse5 52.57

24.79 27.78

HTCH-MN 12Fairbanks, Ethan6 52.71

25.11 27.60

HTCH-MN 9Trettin, Matt7 53.02

25.44 27.58

MSC-MN JRBlommel, Brent8 53.39

25.64 27.75

DCL-MN 11Hughes, Josh9 53.77

25.70 28.07

MTVD-MN SRPeters, Adam10 53.80

25.77 28.03

SART-MN 12Nieters, Jack11 53.83

25.28 28.55

SART-MN 10Peichel, Chad12 55.30

26.37 28.93

MSC-MN SRDanielson, Tobie13 55.86

26.47 29.39

MSC-MN SOBeste, Matthew14 57.74

26.99 30.75

WLMR 10Miller, Teman15 57.90

27.15 30.75

MSC-MN SRSand, Ryan16 58.05

28.05 30.00

WLMR 11Muldrow, Chris17 59.02

27.37 31.65

MTVD-MNHein, Carson18 59.27

28.49 30.78

MTVD-MN JRVarpness, Joe19 1:00.10

28.33 31.77

DCL-MN 11Iverson, Tanner20 1:00.94

28.90 32.04

DCL-MN 10Lazarre, Taylor21 1:01.66

29.45 32.21

APLO-MN JRTollefson, Andy22 1:01.97

29.98 31.99

ROCO-MN FRHoese, Graham23 1:02.18

30.14 32.04

WLMR 11Shuldes, Carter24 1:02.75

30.28 32.47

DCL-MN 09Mader, Augie25 1:04.18

29.73 34.45

HTCH-MN 8Rezac, Brandon26 1:04.76

31.12 33.64

APLO-MN SOKnutson, Eli27 1:05.48

30.34 35.14

ROCO-MN FRGuevara, Chris28 1:05.81

31.09 34.72

APLO-MN SOGirgen-Kurtz, Jon29 1:07.96

32.30 35.66

MTVD-MN FRKontz, Luke30 1:09.33

31.06 38.27

HTCH-MN 10Vacek, Brandon31 1:13.72

34.78 38.94

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MSC-MN SRBarreto, Felipe1 5:11.59

26.10 29.57 31.6531.07

32.13 32.51 32.30 32.80

32.67 30.79

SART-MN 10Skoe, Erik2 5:14.84

27.92 31.04 32.3632.03

32.42 32.81 32.31 32.27

31.37 30.31

MTVD-MN SOPeters, Andrew3 5:35.61

28.82 32.52 34.3133.73

34.77 34.69 34.73 34.76

34.33 32.95

APLO-MN SOGerads, Lucas4 5:37.35

28.54 33.01 34.6233.91

34.97 34.89 35.57 35.23

34.77 31.84

WLMR 12Fenske, Chaz5 5:38.57

28.73 33.11 35.0633.84

35.21 34.19 35.41 34.85

35.17 33.00

MSC-MN FRHeller, Ben6 5:39.90

28.77 32.11 34.6133.87

35.12 35.29 36.02 36.00

35.32 32.79

MSC-MN SRStalboerger, Aaron7 5:39.99

28.21 32.38 34.9234.18

35.32 35.49 36.00 35.66

35.50 32.33

DCL-MN 11Walkama, Jeremy8 5:46.50

29.78 34.26 35.9835.52

36.12 35.38 36.07 35.46

35.02 32.91

SART-MN 10Grosz, Caleb9 5:50.50

29.01 33.07 35.3134.34

36.14 36.75 37.09 36.96

37.08 34.75

SART-MN 09Kadlec, Tyler10 5:50.55

28.72 32.39 35.3634.74

36.05 36.70 37.65 36.93

37.54 34.47

DCL-MN 12Cron, Dakota11 5:51.26

29.59 34.30 36.3935.81

36.41 36.85 36.37 36.29

35.65 33.60

SART-MN 08Dockendorf, Mitchell12 5:56.72

29.14 33.60 36.2835.07

37.09 37.02 37.63 37.88

37.35 35.66

DCL-MN 10Oster, Tim13 5:56.98

30.51 33.79 36.6736.09

36.54 37.65 37.14 37.46

37.17 33.96

HTCH-MN 9Ross, Zach14 6:00.55

31.04 35.47 36.0536.03

36.72 36.74 37.35 37.70

38.57 34.88

HTCH-MN 10Kaminsky, Josiah15 6:01.24

30.38 35.83 37.2837.72

37.48 37.00 37.74 36.75

36.20 34.86

WLMR 10Van Klompenburg, McCoy16 6:02.46

30.77 34.61 38.5837.10

38.12 37.82 37.97 37.98

36.86 32.65

HTCH-MN 9Drape, Dane17 6:06.68

30.69 34.83 1:14.8236.15

38.13 36.37

MTVD-MN SOErickson, Jacob18 6:11.26

30.66 35.43 38.1437.05

38.92 38.00 38.81 39.19

38.85 36.21

MSC-MN JRMcElwain, Brendon19 6:14.85

30.84 34.92 37.3036.65

38.62 38.20 38.35 40.07

41.52 38.38

DCL-MN 08Ceasar, Zach20 6:17.75

31.07 35.69 38.1637.87

39.21 38.91 39.16 39.72

39.75 38.21

ROCO-MN FRAustad, Nick21 6:21.18

31.57 36.36 38.5437.84

39.09 39.52 41.07 40.88

40.39 35.92

MTVD-MNKuhlman, Reece22 6:27.61

30.75 35.86 40.3538.53

41.06 39.53 41.29 40.72

40.95 38.57

ROCO-MN 08Astrup, Adam23 6:39.61

35.37 39.64 40.0540.06

41.04 41.30 41.30 42.21

41.63 37.01

APLO-MN 08Larcom, Neal24 6:58.00

36.74 42.05 43.3543.12

43.31 42.81 43.41 1:25.14

38.07
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WLMR 9Orsten, Darren25 6:58.30

32.73 38.14 44.3742.54

43.53 42.63 43.17 44.42

44.92 41.85

APLO-MN FRSchulz, Jeremy26 7:05.13

35.21 41.91

2:49.44

WLMR 9Swenson, Dan27 8:06.12

36.52 41.89 48.2948.45

50.28 52.45 52.47 54.23

1:41.54

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASART-MN1 1:30.31

Reitz, Drew 12 Maurer, Ben 12

Nieters, Jack 12 Hellie, Jack 12

23.20 23.23 21.1722.71

AHTCH-MN2 1:30.67

Bateman, Cole 12 Schoettmer, Josh 12

Fairbanks, Ethan 12 Trettin, Matt 9

22.04 23.05 22.8622.72

AMSC-MN3 1:35.17

Ross, Ethan SR Pearson, Keenan SR

Blommel, Brent JR Barreto, Felipe SR

23.81 23.55 24.0523.76

ADCL-MN4 1:36.23

Erickson, Logan 10 Darland, Isaac 12

Dahlseng, Eric 12 Hughes, Josh 11

24.45 24.21 23.6023.97

AWLMR5 1:36.68

Kelly, Josh 12 Derouin, A J 12

Miller, Teman 10 Flegel, Trent 11

24.96 23.81 23.1924.72

BSART-MN6 1:37.71

Sanchez, Bryan 10 Peichel, Chad 10

Lawson, Ian 11 Tunnell, Blake 10

25.66 23.97 24.5323.55

AMTVD-MN7 1:37.87

Peters, Adam SR Gort, Tyler SR

Peters, Andrew SO Anderson, Calin JR

24.15 24.38 24.3025.04

CSART-MN8 1:38.85

Scharf, Ryan 12 Martin, Jake 10

Hollingsworth, Conner 11 Skoe, Erik 10

25.23 24.88 24.4424.30

AROCO-MN9 1:40.53

Hoese, Andrew SR Spengler, Max JR

Schleppenbach, Victor SO Barby, Codey JR

26.72 25.04 22.9425.83

BMSC-MN10 1:41.34

Beste, Matthew SO Heller, Ben FR

Sand, Ryan SR Stalboerger, Aaron SR

25.49 25.79 25.1724.89

BDCL-MN11 1:43.18

Schumann, Thomas 10 Warren, Nolan 09

Cron, Dakota 12 Oster, Tim 10

25.00 25.49 26.7225.97

BWLMR12 1:43.73

Muldrow, Chris 11 Van Klompenburg, McCoy 1

Sieu, Sidney 11 Fenske, Chaz 12

25.86 27.63 25.6824.56

CMSC-MN13 1:45.57

Beste, Isaac SO Rieland, Grant SO

Duclos, Jonah SR Schulte, Ryan SO

27.40 26.49 25.8225.86

DSART-MN14 1:45.97

Anderson, Brady 12 Grosz, Caleb 10

Iler, Matt 11 Buchholz, Hayden 10

27.01 26.50 26.7125.75

BMTVD-MN15 1:46.10

Varpness, Joe JR Glomstad, Kane JR

Hein, Carson Kuhlman, Reece

27.06 25.56 27.4626.02

DMSC-MN16 1:48.90

McElwain, Brendon JR Glasener, Noah FR

Keller, Matthew FR Warzecha, Kenny 8

27.59 26.86 26.9727.48

AAPLO-MN17 1:50.48

Boucher, Ben FR Knutson, Eli SO

Lerch, Matt SO Dickey, Anthony SR

27.58 26.90 27.3028.70

CDCL-MN18 1:50.57

Iverson, Tanner 11 Atkinson, Isaac 08

Winkelman, Adam 10 Walkama, Jeremy 11

28.08 27.86 27.1927.44

BHTCH-MN19 1:51.06

Stai, Jacob 12 Schmit, Daron 12

Ross, Zach 9 Drape, Dane 9

28.23 28.06 26.2928.48

CWLMR20 1:52.11

Thompson, Ian 9 Nilles-Melchert, Thomas 11

Engelkes, Brandon 11 Orsten, Darren 9

27.32 28.10 27.5229.17

DDCL-MN21 1:57.29

Baatz, Brandon 08 Alsleben, Cale 09

Maurer, Austin 09 Ceasar, Zach 08

29.32 28.30 30.0729.60

BAPLO-MN22 1:58.96

Kosel, Troy SO Girgen-Kurtz, Jon SO

Wander, Connor 08 Schulz, Jeremy FR

31.14 29.91 28.6029.31

DWLMR23 1:59.65

Dahlberg, Austin 12 Bateman, Alec 10

Baron, Christian 8 Kuchta, Ryan 8

28.89 30.66 29.5830.52

CHTCH-MN24 2:01.54

Kaminsky, Josiah 10 Vacek, Brandon 10

Jensen, Connor 10 Rezac, Brandon 8

29.55 33.53 27.8930.57

BROCO-MN25 2:07.08

Guevara, Chris FR Hanson, Miles 08

Wensmann, Brett JR Austad, Nick FR

30.98 36.32 28.7331.05

CMTVD-MN26 2:10.05

Wheeler, Adam FR Streich, Blake FR

Kontz, Connor FR Kontz, Luke FR

33.64 35.34 30.2130.86

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MTVD-MN JRSpeath, Jack1 55.61

26.63 28.98

MSC-MN JRSchwieters, John2 1:00.38

29.18 31.20

HTCH-MN 10Fairbanks, Riley3 1:01.06

29.86 31.20

ROCO-MN SOMeyer, Sam4 1:01.16

29.66 31.50

SART-MN 11Nordlund, Trever5 1:02.36

29.87 32.49

WLMR 12Haugen, Connor6 1:02.41

29.47 32.94

SART-MN 12Anderson, Brady7 1:03.65

30.00 33.65

SART-MN 10Terhaar, Spencer8 1:04.89

30.48 34.41

DCL-MN 10Schumann, Thomas9 1:05.89

32.56 33.33

MSC-MN SOHoppe, Justin10 1:06.13

31.67 34.46

SART-MN 08Dockendorf, Mitchell11 1:06.24

32.00 34.24

MTVD-MN SRChristians, Collin12 1:06.32

32.43 33.89

DCL-MN 09Warren, Nolan13 1:07.47

33.16 34.31

MSC-MN SRDanielson, Tobie14 1:07.67

32.20 35.47

ROCO-MN JRSpengler, Max15 1:08.14

32.75 35.39

MSC-MN 8Schreiner, Isaac16 1:08.90

33.34 35.56

DCL-MN 10Evans, Mitchell17 1:10.64

33.86 36.78

HTCH-MN 12Schmit, Daron18 1:12.31

35.24 37.07

WLMR 11Shuldes, Carter19 1:13.40

35.85 37.55

APLO-MN JRTollefson, Andy20 1:15.82

36.29 39.53

WLMR 8VanKlompenburg, Nash21 1:17.00

37.12 39.88

APLO-MN 08Wander, Connor22 1:23.59

WLMR 9Steffen, Skyler23 1:25.70

41.30 44.40

HTCH-MN 8Rezac, Brandon24 1:27.30

41.57 45.73
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MTVD-MN FRGee-Hoover, Thomas25 1:33.45

44.28 49.17

DCL-MN 08Cron, Anthony26 1:33.87

45.28 48.59

HTCH-MN 10Vacek, Brandon27 1:36.94

APLO-MN FRHight, Bob28 1:40.07

47.19 52.88

ROCO-MN 08Heinen, Zach29 1:41.86

47.97 53.89

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DCL-MN 12Dahlseng, Eric1 1:02.08

28.56 33.52

SART-MN 11Lawson, Ian2 1:03.84

30.07 33.77

MTVD-MN SRGort, Tyler3 1:03.97

29.78 34.19

HTCH-MN 12Schoettmer, Josh4 1:06.88

31.62 35.26

SART-MN 12Maurer, Ben5 1:07.62

30.83 36.79

SART-MN 10Martin, Jake6 1:08.88

31.76 37.12

WLMR 12Kelly, Josh7 1:09.58

31.58 38.00

SART-MN 11Jarl, Jonathan8 1:09.84

32.31 37.53

MSC-MN SRPearson, Keenan9 1:10.73

32.35 38.38

MSC-MN FRGlasener, Noah10 1:11.70

33.74 37.96

MTVD-MN JRGlomstad, Kane11 1:11.97

33.54 38.43

APLO-MN SOCarlson, Corey12 1:12.00

32.18 39.82

DCL-MN 11Green, Josiah13 1:12.04

34.20 37.84

ROCO-MN SOSchleppenbach, Victor14 1:13.17

33.78 39.39

WLMR 11Muldrow, Chris15 1:16.74

35.14 41.60

APLO-MN SOLerch, Matt16 1:17.13

37.07 40.06

DCL-MN 11Iverson, Tanner17 1:18.60

36.42 42.18

MSC-MN FRSchmiesing, Tim18 1:19.18

37.24 41.94

MSC-MN FRKeller, Matthew19 1:19.77

37.48 42.29

APLO-MN FRBoucher, Ben20 1:19.82

37.62 42.20

WLMR 8Kuchta, Ryan21 1:20.25

37.71 42.54

MTVD-MNKuhlman, Reece22 1:21.20

37.84 43.36

ROCO-MN JRWensmann, Brett23 1:21.37

38.68 42.69

APLO-MN SOKosel, Troy*24 1:21.89

37.82 44.07

WLMR 9Schaefbauer, Joe*24 1:21.89

38.19 43.70

MTVD-MN FRKontz, Connor26 1:24.06

37.74 46.32

DCL-MN 09Maurer, Austin27 1:25.17

39.59 45.58

HTCH-MN 9McKeever, Mitch28 1:34.72

42.89 51.83

HTCH-MN 10Jensen, Connor29 1:44.48

49.22 55.26

ROCO-MN 08Heinen, Zach30 2:03.17

55.68 1:07.49

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMSC-MN1 3:28.14

Schwieters, John JR Ross, Ethan SR

Blommel, Brent JR Barreto, Felipe SR

25.40 54.01 51.4724.50

24.25 52.05 24.12 50.61

AWLMR2 3:31.73

McLain, Michael 12 Sieu, Sidney 11

Derouin, A J 12 Haugen, Connor 12

23.65 49.91 54.0425.16

25.42 53.48 24.65 54.30

AMTVD-MN3 3:36.28

Mitlyng, Daylen 11 Speath, Jack JR

Peters, Andrew SO Anderson, Calin JR

25.79 53.79 52.3924.78

26.48 55.64 25.55 54.46

ASART-MN4 3:40.25

Sanchez, Bryan 10 Skoe, Erik 10

Tunnell, Blake 10 Nordlund, Trever 11

26.64 56.59 54.7525.74

26.47 56.19 24.83 52.72

AROCO-MN5 3:40.30

Meyer, Sam SO Spengler, Max JR

Hoese, Andrew SR Jacobs, Jesse SR

25.34 52.95 56.5026.57

27.77 58.71 24.61 52.14

BMSC-MN6 3:42.56

Hoppe, Justin SO Heller, Ben FR

Danielson, Tobie SR Stalboerger, Aaron SR

26.61 55.72 57.0927.15

26.02 54.85 25.77 54.90

AHTCH-MN7 3:43.85

Fairbanks, Riley 10 Drape, Dane 9

Hoeft, Jamisen 7 Trettin, Matt 9

26.79 56.30 59.6728.20

26.32 56.25 24.32 51.63

BSART-MN8 3:50.85

Scharf, Ryan 12 Grosz, Caleb 10

Weiler, Zach 10 Hollingsworth, Conner 11

27.14 58.40 56.9826.94

27.73 59.67 26.59 55.80

ADCL-MN9 3:53.70

Warren, Nolan 09 Johnson, Brendon 08

Cron, Dakota 12 Oster, Tim 10

27.77 58.20 59.1828.10

27.46 58.64 27.53 57.68

CSART-MN10 3:56.30

Monson, Trent 11 Iler, Matt 11

Dockendorf, Mitchell 08 Martin, Jake 10

28.46 59.96 58.3627.00

27.94 1:00.09 26.62 57.89

AAPLO-MN11 3:57.49

Carlson, Corey SO Knutson, Eli SO

Tollefson, Andy JR Gerads, Lucas SO

27.14 57.19 1:04.1329.89

29.23 1:01.91 25.95 54.26

BWLMR12 3:57.62

Miller, Teman 10 Van Klompenburg, McCoy 1

Shuldes, Carter 11 Fenske, Chaz 12

27.65 58.71 1:00.7128.34

29.83 1:02.68 26.39 55.52

CMSC-MN13 4:00.66

Schreiner, Isaac 8 Uphus, Ted JR

Enneking, Jake FR Rieland, Grant SO

29.05 1:00.16 1:00.8828.47

28.13 59.81 59.81

DSART-MN14 4:02.48

Buchholz, Hayden 10 Kadlec, Tyler 09

Terhaar, Spencer 10 Roelofs, Garrett 09

28.92 1:00.52 58.9327.99

27.39 59.30 29.74 1:03.73

DMSC-MN15 4:05.19

McElwain, Brendon JR Warzecha, Kenny 8

Schulte, Ryan SO Beste, Isaac SO

30.92 1:06.00 1:00.8728.79

27.15 58.49 28.14 59.83

BMTVD-MN16 4:11.31

Christians, Collin SR Erickson, Jacob SO

Gee-Hoover, Thomas FR Hein, Carson

29.71 1:02.58 1:02.2429.43

32.41 1:08.79 27.52 57.70

BDCL-MN17 4:11.48

Lazarre, Taylor 10 Atkinson, Isaac 08

Walkama, Jeremy 11 Green, Josiah 11

29.89 1:02.94 1:04.3230.30

29.55 1:02.41 29.48 1:01.81

CDCL-MN18 4:13.78

Evans, Mitchell 10 Winkelman, Adam 10

Mader, Augie 09 Ceasar, Zach 08

31.02 1:03.83 1:02.7729.26

29.76 1:03.88 29.83 1:03.30

BHTCH-MN19 4:24.04

Schmit, Daron 12 Bateman, Logan 7

Kaminsky, Josiah 10 Ross, Zach 9

31.05 1:06.99 1:08.6131.98

30.13 1:04.51 30.00 1:03.93
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CWLMR20 4:25.57

Nilles-Melchert, Thomas 11Thompson, Ian 9

Hopman, Charlie 10 Dahlberg, Austin 12

29.69 1:04.18 1:06.7530.67

29.60 1:03.55 30.25 1:11.09

BROCO-MN21 4:27.23

Astrup, Adam 08 Hoese, Graham FR

Guevara, Chris FR Mayers, Austin JR

34.62 1:12.14 1:02.6329.59

32.09 1:09.16 28.84 1:03.30

DDCL-MN22 4:29.01

Baatz, Brandon 08 Nichols, Josiah 08

Cron, Anthony 08 Alsleben, Cale 09

32.39 1:07.72 1:07.2331.70

32.64 1:10.82 16.74 1:03.24

DWLMR23 4:36.48

Johnson, Kelvin 9 Engelkes, Brandon 11

Baron, Christian 8 Bateman, Alec 10

31.62 1:09.09 1:12.1334.26

32.42 1:08.83 31.42 1:06.43

BAPLO-MN24 4:57.10

Wander, Connor 08 Hight, Bob FR

Kosel, Troy SO Larcom, Neal 08

33.70 1:10.83 1:20.0438.88

33.18 1:13.31 33.65 1:12.92

CHTCH-MN25 4:57.89

Jensen, Connor 10 McKeever, Mitch 9

Vacek, Brandon 10 Rezac, Brandon 8

35.36 1:15.06 1:19.4837.22

35.63 1:16.86 29.82 1:06.49

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12
1. Sartell -st. Stephen Sabres 1492

2. Melrose/Sauk Centre Fusion 1278

3. Dassel-Cokato/Litchfield 1030

4. Willmar 955.5
5. Montevideo 888

6. Hutchinson 851

7. Rocori High School 611

8. Apollo High School 475.5


